
WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 9C-AM-2 CSM&H CLEAR SPRING MID & HIGH AM

Bus:9C
Driver:Moats, Jr. , Paul

7:42 am STOP 14210/14213 HICKSVILLE RD

7:42 am STOP 14215 Hicksville Rd

7:42 am STOP 14218 HICKSVILLE RD

7:44 am STOP HICKSVILLE RD @ JOSHUA THOMAS LN

7:44 am STOP 14549 HICKSVILLE RD

7:45 am STOP 14713 HICKSVILLE RD

7:46 am STOP 14854 Hicksville Rd

7:47 am STOP 15009 HICKSVILLE RD

7:48 am STOP 15107 HICKSVILLE RD

7:53 am STOP 13376 Independence Rd

7:53 am STOP 13322 Independence Rd

7:54 am STOP 13222 Independence Rd

7:55 am STOP 13180 INDEPENDENCE RD

7:56 am STOP 13122/13127 Independence Rd

7:57 am STOP 13040/13046 INDEPENDENCE RD

7:59 am STOP 12940 Independence Rd

7:59 am STOP 12932 Independence Rd

8:01 am STOP 12845 INDEPENDENCE RD



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 9C-AM-2 CSM&H CLEAR SPRING MID & HIGH AM

8:01 am STOP 12806 INDEPENDENCE RD

IZAAK WALTON LEAGUE

8:02 am STOP 12757 INDEPENDENCE RD

8:07 am STOP 12205 WALNUT POINT RD

8:08 am STOP 12110/12112 Walnut Point Rd

near 11902/11906 Walnut Point Rd

8:09 am STOP WALNUT POINT RD @ Dead End Sign

8:10 am STOP 12135 WALNUT PT W

8:11 am STOP 12307 WALNUT PT W

8:12 am STOP WALNUT POINT WEST @ EMORY LN

8:22 am STOP CLEAR SPRING MIDDLE SCHOOL

8:25 am DEST CLEAR SPRING HIGH SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 14C-AM-2 CSM&H CLEAR SPRING MID & HIGH AM

Bus:14C
Driver:Ziler, Jennifer

8:02 am STOP 13309 Indian Springs Rd

8:08 am STOP 13306 Indian Springs Road

8:09 am STOP 13020 INDIAN SPRINGS RD

8:10 am STOP 12928 INDIAN SPRINGS RD

8:11 am STOP 12748 Indian Springs Rd

8:11 am STOP 12734 INDIAN SPRINGS RD

8:12 am STOP 12705 Indian Springs Rd

8:14 am STOP 12314 FUNKHOUSER RD

8:14 am STOP 12305 Funkhouser Rd

8:14 am STOP 12205 FUNKHOUSER RD

8:21 am STOP CLEAR SPRING MIDDLE SCHOOL

8:23 am DEST CLEAR SPRING HIGH SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 17C-AM-2 CSM&H CLEAR SPRING MID & HIGH AM

Bus:17C
Driver:Hill, Kellie

7:38 am STOP 13324 BLAIRS VALLEY RD

7:39 am STOP 13619 BLAIRS VALLEY RD

7:39 am STOP BLAIRS VALLEY RD @ POLECAT HOLLOW RD

7:41 am STOP 14521 Blairs Valley Rd

7:42 am STOP 14637 BLAIRS VALLEY RD

7:48 am STOP 12035 HANGING ROCK RD

7:49 am STOP 11919/11920 HANGING ROCK RD

7:59 am STOP 10424 CATHOLIC CHURCH RD

8:08 am STOP 12967 Lanes Run Rd

8:11 am STOP 12561 Indian Springs Rd

8:11 am STOP 12553 Indian Springs Rd

8:12 am STOP 12402 Indian Springs Rd

8:12 am STOP 12308/12311 INDIAN SPRINGS RD

8:21 am STOP CLEAR SPRING MIDDLE SCHOOL

8:23 am DEST CLEAR SPRING HIGH SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 18C-AM-2 CSM&H CLEAR SPRING MID & HIGH AM

Bus:18C
Driver:Yeakle, Dawn

7:36 am STOP 13429/13428 RESH RD

7:37 am STOP 13415 RESH RD

7:38 am STOP 13155 Resh Rd

7:39 am STOP 13143/13144 RESH RD

7:40 am (stop) 13121 Resh Rd

7:40 am STOP 13108 Resh Rd

7:40 am STOP RESH RD @ KAISER CT

7:41 am STOP 13038/13039 RESH RD

7:42 am (stop) 13031 Resh Rd

7:43 am STOP 16374 MOUNT TABOR RD

7:43 am (stop) MOUNT TABOR RD @ CHURCH HILL CT/16362 Mou

7:44 am (stop) 16310/16311 MOUNT TABOR RD

7:44 am STOP KAISER RIDGE @ BOB WHITE LANE

7:45 am STOP SPADE RD @ KAISER RIDGE RD

7:48 am STOP SPADE RD@SMOKEE LN

7:54 am STOP 12850 Resh Rd/12852 Resh Road

7:54 am STOP 12848 RESH RD

7:57 am STOP 16709 BROADFORDING RD



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 18C-AM-2 CSM&H CLEAR SPRING MID & HIGH AM

7:58 am STOP 16702 Broadfording Rd

7:59 am STOP 16624 BROADFORDING RD

8:00 am STOP 16415 Broadfording Rd

8:01 am STOP 16242/16243 BROADFORDING RD

8:01 am STOP BROADFORDING RD @ CREEK VIEW DR

8:02 am STOP BROADFORDING RD @ PALMERS GRANT LN

8:03 am STOP 16024 Broadfording Rd

8:04 am STOP 16019 Broadfording Rd

8:05 am STOP 15934 BROADFORDING RD

8:05 am STOP 15906 Broadfording Rd

8:06 am STOP BROADFORDING RD @ BROAD CREEK DR

8:07 am STOP 15627 BROADFORDING RD

8:08 am STOP 15412 BROADFORDING RD

8:22 am STOP CLEAR SPRING MIDDLE SCHOOL

8:25 am DEST CLEAR SPRING HIGH SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 19C-AM-2 CSM&H CLEAR SPRING MID & HIGH AM

Bus:19C
Driver:Blevins, Dorothy

7:54 am STOP 12031 ERNSTVILLE RD

7:54 am STOP 12012 ERNSTVILLE RD

7:54 am STOP 11957 ERNSTVILLE RD

7:54 am STOP 11952 ERNSTVILLE RD

7:54 am STOP 11935 ERNSTVILLE RD

7:55 am STOP 11714 ERNSTVILLE RD

7:55 am (stop) 11705 ERNSTVILLE RD

7:56 am STOP 11631 Ernstville Rd

7:56 am (stop) 11605 Ernstville Rd

7:56 am STOP 11506 Ernstville Rd

7:57 am STOP ERNSTVILLE RD @ TEDRICK DR

7:57 am STOP 11410 ERNSTVILLE RD

8:04 am STOP 11004/11006 GARRISON HOLLOW RD

8:05 am STOP 11118/11116 Garrison Hollow Rd

8:06 am STOP 10938 Garrison Hollow RD

8:06 am STOP 10858 GARRISON HOLLOW RD

8:07 am STOP 10852 Garrison Hollow Rd

8:10 am STOP 11035 Garrison Hollow Rd



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 19C-AM-2 CSM&H CLEAR SPRING MID & HIGH AM

8:11 am STOP 11109 Garrison Hollow Rd

8:11 am STOP 11113 Garrison Hollow Rd

8:13 am (stop) BIG POOL RD AT MCCOYS FERRY RD

8:15 am STOP 12003/12001 BIG POOL RD

8:15 am STOP 12020/12022/12021 BIG POOL RD

8:15 am STOP 12046 BIG POOL RD

8:15 am STOP 12064/12065 BIG POOL RD

8:16 am STOP 12116/12117 BIG POOL RD

8:17 am STOP 12217/12231/12218 Big Pool Rd

8:17 am STOP 12251 Big Pool Rd

8:17 am STOP 12267 Big Pool Rd

8:18 am STOP 12305/12307 BIG POOL RD

8:18 am STOP 12318 BIG POOL RD

8:19 am STOP 12423 BIG POOL RD

8:19 am STOP 12507 Big Pool Rd

8:20 am STOP 11710 BIG SPRING RD

8:20 am STOP 11813 BIG SPRING RD

8:20 am STOP 11821 BIG SPRING RD

8:20 am STOP 11842 BIG SPRING RD

8:20 am STOP 11922 Big Spring Rd

8:21 am STOP 12031 BIG SPRING RD



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 19C-AM-2 CSM&H CLEAR SPRING MID & HIGH AM

8:21 am (stop) 12208 BIG SPRING RD

8:24 am STOP CLEAR SPRING MIDDLE SCHOOL

8:27 am DEST CLEAR SPRING HIGH SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 29C-AM-3 CSM&H CLEAR SPRING MID & HIGH AM

Bus:29C
Driver:Naile, Lee

7:39 am STOP 12828 SAINT PAUL RD

7:39 am STOP 12838 Saint Paul Rd

7:40 am STOP 12844 SAINT PAUL RD

7:40 am STOP 13021/13024 SAINT PAUL RD

7:41 am STOP SAINT PAUL RD @ PEBBLE LANE

7:42 am (stop) 13302 SAINT PAUL RD

7:43 am STOP 13618 Saint Paul Rd

7:45 am STOP 13920 SAINT PAUL RD

7:48 am STOP 14720 SAINT PAUL RD

7:48 am STOP 14658 SAINT PAUL RD

7:49 am STOP 14639 Saint Paul Rd

7:49 am STOP 14628 SAINT PAUL RD

7:50 am STOP 14125 Fairview Rd

7:51 am STOP 14226 Fairview Rd

7:51 am STOP 14316 FAIRVIEW RD

7:52 am STOP 14418 FAIRVIEW RD

7:54 am STOP 14735 FAIRVIEW RD

7:54 am (stop) 14748 FAIRVIEW RD



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 29C-AM-3 CSM&H CLEAR SPRING MID & HIGH AM

7:54 am STOP 14847 Fairview Rd

7:55 am STOP 15033 FAIRVIEW RD

7:57 am (stop) 15426 FAIRVIEW RD

8:00 am STOP 15420/15422/15426 FAIRVIEW RD

8:00 am (stop) 15408 FAIRVIEW RD

8:01 am STOP FAIRVIEW RD @ FAIRVIEW HILL LN

8:03 am (stop) 14820 FAIRVIEW CHURCH RD

8:03 am STOP 14810 FAIRVIEW CHURCH RD

8:06 am STOP 14438 SPICKLER RD

8:07 am STOP 14041 Spickler Rd

8:08 am STOP 13909 SPICKLER RD

8:11 am STOP 13137/13135 SPICKLER RD

8:11 am STOP 13115 Spickler Road

8:12 am STOP 13108/13109 SPICKLER RD

8:12 am STOP 13102/13103 Spickler Rd

8:13 am STOP 13031 SPICKLER RD

8:13 am STOP 13027 SPICKLER RD

8:13 am STOP 13013 Spickler Rd

8:15 am STOP 12822/12823 SPICKLER RD

8:16 am STOP 12658 SPICKLER RD

8:16 am STOP 12634 Spickler Rd



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 29C-AM-3 CSM&H CLEAR SPRING MID & HIGH AM

8:17 am STOP National Pike at Saint Pauls Church

8:24 am STOP CLEAR SPRING MIDDLE SCHOOL

8:27 am DEST CLEAR SPRING HIGH SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 32C-AM-2 CSM&H CLEAR SPRING MID & HIGH AM

Bus:32C
Driver:Hetherly, Caroleen

7:29 am STOP 15935 WISHARD RD

7:30 am STOP 16020 WISHARD RD

7:31 am STOP 16314 WISHARD RD

Side of 14830 Cearfoss Pike

7:32 am STOP 16334 Wishard Rd

7:33 am STOP CEARFOSS PIKE @ HAMBY DR

7:33 am STOP CEARFOSS PIKE @ CONOVALE DR

7:34 am STOP 14746 CEARFOSS PIKE

7:35 am STOP 14724/14740 Cearfoss Pike

7:35 am STOP 14731 Cearfoss Pike

7:36 am STOP 14634 CEARFOSS PIKE

7:37 am STOP 16857 Shinham Rd

7:38 am STOP 16929 SHINHAM RD

7:39 am STOP 16937/16936 SHINHAM RD

7:42 am STOP 14624 Greencastle Pike

7:43 am STOP 14420 GREENCASTLE PIKE

7:44 am STOP 17411 CINDY LN

7:49 am STOP 14330 Greencastle Pike



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 32C-AM-2 CSM&H CLEAR SPRING MID & HIGH AM

7:49 am STOP GREENCASTLE PIKE @ PAPS LN

7:51 am STOP 17022 BIVENS LN

7:53 am STOP 14140 Greencastle Pike

7:54 am STOP 14132/14136 GREENCASTLE PIKE

7:54 am STOP 14120/14123 GREENCASTLE PIKE

7:57 am STOP 13929 BROADFORDING CHURCH RD

7:58 am STOP 13805 BROADFORDING CHURCH RD

7:59 am STOP Broadfording Church Rd @ Heather Ridge Rd

8:00 am STOP 13632 BROADFORDING CHURCH RD

8:00 am STOP 13624/13626 BROADFORDING CHURCH RD

12840 Resh Rd

8:04 am STOP RESH RD @ RUBY CIR

8:05 am STOP 12908 PINEHILL DR

8:05 am STOP 12938 PINEHILL DR

Top of SPICKLER HILL

8:14 am STOP 14403 NATIONAL PIKE

8:21 am STOP CLEAR SPRING MIDDLE SCHOOL

8:25 am DEST CLEAR SPRING HIGH SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 56C-AM-2 CSM&H CLEAR SPRING MID & HIGH AM

Bus:56C
Driver:Reed, Charlene

7:52 am STOP 11929 BOYD RD

7:52 am STOP 11905/11906 BOYD RD

7:53 am STOP 11832 Boyd Rd

7:53 am STOP 11728 Boyd Rd

7:56 am STOP BIG POOL RD AT MCCOYS FERRY RD

7:57 am STOP 11722 BIG POOL RD

7:58 am STOP 11608 Big Pool Rd

7:59 am STOP 11537/11535 BIG POOL RD

7:59 am STOP BIG POOL RD @ GEHR RD

8:00 am STOP 11422 BIG POOL RD

8:01 am STOP 11280 Big Pool Rd

8:02 am STOP 11215 Big Pool Rd

8:02 am STOP 11171/11168/11172 BIG POOL RD

8:02 am STOP BIG POOL RD @ HOMESTEAD DR

8:05 am (stop) 10910 BIG POOL RD

8:05 am STOP 10903 BIG POOL RD

8:05 am STOP 10881 BIG POOL RD



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 56C-AM-2 CSM&H CLEAR SPRING MID & HIGH AM

8:07 am STOP 10703 BIG POOL RD

8:09 am STOP 12170 Cove Rd

8:10 am STOP 12114 COVE RD

8:10 am (stop) 12079 Cove Rd

8:11 am STOP 12057/12065 COVE RD

8:12 am STOP 11916/11918 Cove Rd

8:15 am STOP 11802/11808 OREBANK RD

8:16 am STOP 11906 OREBANK RD

8:16 am STOP 12106 OREBANK RD

8:17 am STOP 12220 OREBANK RD

8:21 am STOP CLEAR SPRING MIDDLE SCHOOL

8:23 am DEST CLEAR SPRING HIGH SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 57C-AM-3 CSM&H CLEAR SPRING MID & HIGH AM

Bus:57C
Driver:Timmons, Julie

  CSH-High school students only

7:57 am STOP MCGREGOR DR @ HEATHER DR

8:02 am STOP AZALEA DR @ HIBISCUS DR

8:04 am STOP HIBISCUS DR @ GARDENIA CT

8:22 am STOP CLEAR SPRING MIDDLE SCHOOL

8:25 am DEST CLEAR SPRING HIGH SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 77C-AM-3 CSM&H CLEAR SPRING MID & HIGH AM

Bus:77C

8:05 am STOP GREENCASTLE PIKE @ TRICKLING SPRING LN

8:08 am STOP 15929 RHODODENDRON DR

8:09 am STOP WHITE PINE DR @ HOSTA DR

8:10 am STOP 11851 WHITE PINE DR

8:11 am STOP White Pine Dr @ Rhododendron Dr

8:14 am STOP French Lane at Entrance to homes

8:26 am STOP CLEAR SPRING MIDDLE SCHOOL

8:29 am DEST CLEAR SPRING HIGH SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 456-AM-2 CSM&H CLEAR SPRING MID & HIGH AM

Bus:456
Driver:Yenco, Luis

7:47 am STOP 13905 MERCERSBURG RD

7:49 am STOP MERCERSBURG RD @ FAITH RD

7:50 am STOP 14533 Mercersburg Rd

7:51 am STOP 14629/14631 MERCERSBURG RD

7:52 am STOP 13812 DRY RUN RD

7:53 am STOP 13840/13849 DRY RUN RD

7:53 am STOP DRY RUN RD @ STAYMAN DR

7:54 am STOP 13915 DRY RUN RD

7:55 am STOP 13931 DRY RUN RD

7:56 am STOP 14026 Dry Run Rd

7:57 am STOP 13951 FAIRVIEW RD

7:58 am STOP 13947 Fairview Rd

8:00 am STOP MERCERSBURG RD @ DRY RUN RD

8:00 am STOP 14712 MERCERSBURG RD

8:01 am STOP MERCERSBURG RD @ WESTVIEW DR

8:03 am STOP 14212 MERCERSBURG RD

8:04 am STOP 14004 MERCERSBURG RD

8:12 am STOP CLEAR SPRING MIDDLE SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 456-AM-2 CSM&H CLEAR SPRING MID & HIGH AM

8:15 am DEST CLEAR SPRING HIGH SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 463-AM-3 CSM&H CLEAR SPRING MID & HIGH AM

Bus:463

7:50 am STOP 14104 Cearfoss Pike

7:50 am STOP 14114 / 14125 CEARFOSS PIKE

7:50 am STOP 14250 CEARFOSS PIKE

7:54 am STOP 16312 Shinham Rd

7:56 am STOP 15901/15905 SHINHAM RD

7:57 am STOP 15743 SHINHAM RD

7:58 am STOP FAIRVIEW RD @ LUELLA PL

8:01 am STOP FAIRVIEW RD @ MANN LANE

8:02 am STOP 16441 FAIRVIEW RD

8:02 am STOP FAIRVIEW RD @ KELLEN DR

8:03 am STOP FAIRVIEW RD @ PLEASANT MEADOWS LN

8:03 am STOP 16613/16612 FAIRVIEW RD

Fairview at Blackberry Ln

8:03 am STOP 16619/16623 FAIRVIEW RD

8:05 am STOP 17008 Fairview Rd

8:05 am STOP 14025 Greencastle Pike

8:07 am STOP 13514 GREENCASTLE PIKE



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 463-AM-3 CSM&H CLEAR SPRING MID & HIGH AM

8:09 am STOP 13115 GREENCASTLE PIKE

8:10 am STOP 12702/12703 GREENCASTLE PIKE

8:11 am STOP GREENCASTLE PIKE @ HUYETT LANE

8:23 am STOP CLEAR SPRING MIDDLE SCHOOL

8:26 am DEST CLEAR SPRING HIGH SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 529-AM-2 CSM&H CLEAR SPRING MID & HIGH AM

Bus:529
Driver:Ernst, Sheila

7:37 am (stop) 12340 NATIONAL PIKE

7:41 am STOP 11218 NATIONAL PIKE

7:41 am STOP 11102 National Pike

7:42 am STOP 10944 National Pike

7:42 am STOP 10720/10721/10722 NATIONAL PIKE

7:43 am (stop) 10514 National Pike

7:44 am STOP NATIONAL PIKE @ ROSENBERRY LN

7:44 am (stop) 10224/10226 NATIONAL PIKE

7:45 am STOP 10046/10049 NATIONAL PIKE

7:45 am STOP 9912 NATIONAL PIKE/12106 Rosemont Farm Lane

7:48 am STOP 12625 PECTONVILLE RD

7:48 am STOP 12729 Pectonville Rd

7:48 am STOP 12735 PECTONVILLE RD

7:49 am (stop) 12823 Pectonville Rd

CAMP HARDING

7:50 am STOP 13029 PECTONVILLE RD CAMP HARDING

7:51 am STOP 12912 PECKTONVILLE RD

7:52 am (stop) 12826 Pectonville Rd



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 529-AM-2 CSM&H CLEAR SPRING MID & HIGH AM

7:52 am STOP 12811/12810 PECTONVILLE RD

7:52 am STOP 12744 Pectonville Rd

7:53 am STOP 12644 PECTONVILLE RD

7:54 am STOP 12757 Parkhead Rd

7:57 am (stop) 12769 PARKHEAD RD

8:02 am STOP 12609 LICKING CREEK RD

8:03 am STOP LICKING CREEK RD @ KEEFER RD

8:06 am (stop) 9739 National Pike

8:06 am STOP 9805 NATIONAL PIKE

8:07 am STOP 10015 NATIONAL PIKE

8:07 am STOP 10123 NATIONAL PIKE

8:14 am STOP NATIONAL PIKE @ FORREST HILL RD

8:14 am STOP 12019 National Pike

8:16 am STOP 12504 National Pike

8:16 am STOP 12527/12526 NATIONAL PIKE

8:18 am STOP CLEAR SPRING MIDDLE SCHOOL

8:20 am DEST CLEAR SPRING HIGH SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 530-AM-2 CSM&H CLEAR SPRING MID & HIGH AM

Bus:530
Driver:Rockenhauser, Sharon

7:33 am STOP 11613 ROCKY MEADOW RD

7:36 am STOP 11702 ROCKY MEADOW RD

7:37 am STOP 11682 ROCKY MEADOW RD

7:42 am STOP 11628 ASHTON RD

7:43 am STOP 11410/11411 ASHTON RD

7:44 am (stop) 11337 ASHTON RD

7:44 am STOP 11324 ASHTON RD

7:45 am STOP ASHTON RD @ GRUBER RD

7:47 am STOP 10945 Ashton Rd

7:47 am STOP 10925/10927 ASHTON RD

7:51 am (stop) DAM #5 RD @ GRUBER RD

7:52 am STOP 11215 DAM NUMBER 5 RD

7:52 am STOP 11228 DAM NUMBER 5 RD

7:54 am STOP DAM NUMBER 5 RD @ GIFT RD

7:55 am STOP 11502/11504 DAM NUMBER 5 RD

7:56 am STOP 11612 DAM NUMBER 5 RD

7:56 am STOP 11633 DAM NUMBER 5 RD



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 530-AM-2 CSM&H CLEAR SPRING MID & HIGH AM

8:00 am (stop) 11803 Ashton Rd

8:00 am (stop) 11809 ASHTON RD

8:00 am STOP 11821 Ashton Rd

8:04 am (stop) 13672 CLEAR SPRING RD

8:04 am STOP 13719/13721  CLEAR SPRING RD

13835 CHARLTON CT

8:05 am STOP DAM NUMBER 5 RD @ CHARLTON CT

8:06 am STOP 11717 DAM NUMBER 5 RD

8:06 am STOP 13804 Big Pool Rd

8:07 am STOP 13816 BIG POOL RD

8:09 am STOP 14123/14121 CLEAR SPRING RD

8:14 am STOP 14102 Clear Spring Rd

8:15 am STOP 13816 CLEAR SPRING RD

8:19 am STOP Houck Ave at Circle

8:21 am STOP 12619 N MILL ST

8:23 am STOP CLEAR SPRING MIDDLE SCHOOL

8:27 am DEST CLEAR SPRING HIGH SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 545-AM-2 CSM&H CLEAR SPRING MID & HIGH AM

Bus:545
Driver:Berrios , Miguel 

7:32 am STOP GOSSARD MILL RD @ BRUCE LN

7:33 am STOP GOSSARD MILL RD @ PONTIUS LN

7:33 am STOP 14054 GOSSARD MILL RD

7:34 am STOP 14134 GOSSARD MILL RD

7:34 am STOP 14202 Gossard Mill Rd

7:35 am (stop) GOSSARD MILL RD @ CEDARFIELD RD

7:35 am STOP 14312 Gossard Mill Rd

7:37 am STOP 14121 Rockdale Rd

7:39 am STOP 13923 ROCKDALE RD

7:41 am STOP ROCKDALE RD @ CRESSPOND RD

7:43 am STOP 13217 Rockdale Rd

7:45 am STOP 12731 Rockdale Rd

7:46 am STOP 12613 Rockdale Rd

7:49 am STOP 14008/14012 NATIONAL PIKE

7:50 am STOP NATIONAL PIKE @ GARROW DR

7:51 am (stop) 13823/13827 National Pike

7:51 am STOP 13800 National Pike

7:51 am STOP 13744 NATIONAL PIKE



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 545-AM-2 CSM&H CLEAR SPRING MID & HIGH AM

7:52 am STOP 12607 COHILL RD

7:53 am STOP 12739 Cohill Rd

7:54 am STOP 12848 COHILL RD

7:55 am STOP 12902 Cohill Rd

7:55 am STOP 12917 COHILL RD

7:58 am STOP 13603 BROADFORDING RD

8:02 am STOP 14025 BARNHART RD

8:03 am (stop) 13920 Barnhart Rd

8:03 am STOP 13916 BARNHART RD

8:04 am STOP 13908 Barnhart Rd

8:04 am STOP 13848 BARNHART RD

8:06 am STOP 13705 BARNHART RD

8:07 am STOP 13631 Barnhart Rd

8:08 am STOP 13544/13546 Barnhart Rd

8:08 am STOP 13540 BARNHART RD

8:15 am STOP 13341 DRAPER RD

8:15 am STOP 13332 Draper Rd

8:16 am STOP 13223 Draper Rd

8:16 am STOP 13153 Draper Rd

8:17 am STOP 13130 Draper Rd

8:17 am STOP 13126 DRAPER RD



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 545-AM-2 CSM&H CLEAR SPRING MID & HIGH AM

8:18 am STOP DRAPER RD @ HARVEY RD

8:21 am STOP CLEAR SPRING MIDDLE SCHOOL

8:25 am DEST CLEAR SPRING HIGH SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 565-AM-2 CSH&M CLEAR SPRING MID & HIGH AM

Bus:565
Driver:Sprecher, Julie

7:53 am STOP 15831 National Pike

7:54 am STOP 16203 National Pike

7:55 am STOP NATIONAL PIKE @ BROOKFIELD AVE

Middle School students only

7:58 am STOP 12024 HEATHER DR @ PARK

8:03 am STOP 16038 NATIONAL PIKE

8:03 am STOP NATIONAL PIKE @ KNIGHT MEADOW DR

8:04 am STOP 15920 NATIONAL PIKE

8:05 am STOP 15818 NATIONAL PIKE

this stop includes 15602 National Pike

8:06 am STOP NATIONAL PIKE @ DEER LODGE DR

8:17 am STOP CLEAR SPRING MIDDLE SCHOOL

8:20 am DEST CLEAR SPRING HIGH SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 595-AM-2 CSM&H CLEAR SPRING MID & HIGH AM

Bus:595
Driver:Casares, Edy

7:38 am STOP 14541/14549 National Pike

7:39 am STOP 14609 NATIONAL PIKE

7:40 am STOP 14831 NATIONAL PIKE

7:41 am STOP 15117 National Pike

7:42 am STOP 15321 NATIONAL PIKE

7:43 am STOP 15431/15434/15430 NATIONAL PIKE

7:44 am STOP 15627/15628 National Pike

7:47 am STOP 15628 NATIONAL PIKE

7:47 am STOP 15606 National Pike

7:48 am STOP 15410/15412 NATIONAL PIKE

7:50 am STOP 15114 BLOYERS AVE

7:51 am STOP BLOYERS AVE @ GATEWAY AVE

7:55 am STOP 12405 Cedar Ridge Rd

7:55 am STOP 12417 CEDAR RIDGE RD

7:56 am STOP 12421 Cedar Ridge Rd

7:57 am STOP 14924 National Pike

7:57 am STOP 14902 NATIONAL PIKE



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 595-AM-2 CSM&H CLEAR SPRING MID & HIGH AM

7:58 am STOP 14855/14854 NATIONAL PIKE

7:58 am STOP 14836/14838/14839 NATIONAL PIKE

7:59 am STOP 14526/14528 NATIONAL PIKE

8:00 am STOP 14232 NATIONAL PIKE

8:01 am STOP 12524 Saint Paul Rd

8:02 am STOP 12440/12442 Saint Paul Rd

8:03 am STOP 12414 SAINT PAUL RD

8:04 am STOP 12205 Saint Paul Rd

8:05 am STOP 12021 Saint Paul Rd

8:05 am STOP 12013 SAINT PAUL RD

8:06 am STOP 11923/11928 Saint Paul Rd

8:06 am STOP 11915 Saint Paul Rd

8:10 am STOP 12247 ASHTON RD

8:11 am STOP ASHTON RD @ RHODES CT

8:13 am STOP 13530 National Pike

8:13 am STOP 13506 NATIONAL PIKE

8:15 am STOP NATIONAL PIKE @ TRINITY CHURCH DR

8:18 am STOP CLEAR SPRING MIDDLE SCHOOL

8:22 am DEST CLEAR SPRING HIGH SCHOOL




